Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

1 Behrends, Andre

2 Troitzschel, Pascal
3 Pleis, Klaus

4 de Freese, Thomas
5 Tebben, Christian
6 Berendt, Frank

7 Ottjes, Dietmar

8 Kuhlmann, Thomas
9 Liken, Uwe

10 m Luftpistole
Herren

2026

Herren- / Damenklasse Il

9

Verein

Burlage
Holterfehn

Ostrhauderfehn

Holterfehn
Burlage
Holterfehn
Folmhusen
Holterfehn
Burlage

1. Serie

89

91

88

88
83
80
81
74
70

2. Serie

94

96

89

85
90
84
86
71
73

3. Serie

91

81

84

83
87
83
81
87
52

4, Serie

91

84

87

88
84
87
77
80
59

Ergebniss

365
352

348

344
344
334
325
312
254

Einzel/
Mannschaft

M

M

<

mmmm< <



