

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schützen

Kreismeisterschaften

2026

Diziplin: **10 m Luftpistole**

Einteilung: **Herren**

Klasse: **Herren- / Damenklasse II**

Anzahl Starter: **9**

Einzelwertung

Platz	Schütze / Schützin	Verein	Spalt	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	4. Serie	Ergebniss	Einzel/ Mannschaft
1	Behrends, Andre	Burlage		89	94	91	91	365	M
2	Troitzschel, Pascal	Holterfehn		91	96	81	84	352	M
3	Pleis, Klaus	Ostrhauderfehn		88	89	84	87	348	M
4	de Freese, Thomas	Holterfehn		88	85	83	88	344	M
5	Tebben, Christian	Burlage		83	90	87	84	344	M
6	Berendt, Frank	Holterfehn		80	84	83	87	334	E
7	Öttjes, Dietmar	Folmhusen		81	86	81	77	325	E
8	Kuhlmann, Thomas	Holterfehn		74	71	87	80	312	E
9	Lüken, Uwe	Burlage		70	73	52	59	254	E